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WILLOW FARM – 1 MARCH 2026 

COLETTE’S HORSE SHOW 

 
 

Rider 
# 

Rider Name Horse Result Class Name 

10 George Leigh Ballymullan Prince   
Class 0 Clear Round Cross Poles - Show 
Jumping 

107 Aria Tilly   Class 0 Clear Round Cross Poles - Show 
Jumping 

          

110 Rosie Sage Flicka 1 
Class 1 Cross Poles Jumping (Double 
Clear) 

10 George Leigh Ballymullan Prince 1 Class 1 Cross Poles Jumping (Double 
Clear) 

109 Ellie Jane Norris Karen   
Class 1 Cross Poles Jumping (Double 
Clear) 

          

107 Aria Tilly 1 Class 2 Cross Poles Jumping (Timed) 
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105 Darcie Mallion Lady Darcey 6 Class 2 Cross Poles Jumping (Timed) 

110 Rosie Sage Flicka 5 Class 2 Cross Poles Jumping (Timed) 

10 George Leigh Ballymullan Prince 3 Class 2 Cross Poles Jumping (Timed) 

109 Ellie Jane Norris Karen 2 Class 2 Cross Poles Jumping (Timed) 

9 Georgette  
Ledger 

Teddy Tadpole   4 Class 2 Cross Poles Jumping (Timed) 

          

20 Ellouise  Sanders  Eli 4 
Class 3 Bottom Hole (Absolute Novice) 
Jumping 

105 Darcie Mallion Lady Darcey   Class 3 Bottom Hole (Absolute Novice) 
Jumping 

9 
Georgette  
Ledger Teddy Tadpole   6 

Class 3 Bottom Hole (Absolute Novice) 
Jumping 

7 Ivy rose   
Carpenter 

Little Miss Pudding 5 Class 3 Bottom Hole (Absolute Novice) 
Jumping 

108 
Poppy 
Rasmussen Lady Penelope 3 

Class 3 Bottom Hole (Absolute Novice) 
Jumping 
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110 Rosie Sage Flicka 7 
Class 3 Bottom Hole (Absolute Novice) 
Jumping 

200 Hattie Hollis Eddie 1 
Class 3 Bottom Hole (Absolute Novice) 
Jumping 

107 Aria Tilly 2 Class 3 Bottom Hole (Absolute Novice) 
Jumping 

          

3 Brianne  Evans  Thistledown rossi 4 Class 4 30-40cm Jumping 

21 Brooke Piesley  Eli 5 Class 4 30-40cm Jumping 

22 Darcie  Ingall  Rohill Roly  6 Class 4 30-40cm Jumping 

8 Lexi Hart Billy 7 Class 4 30-40cm Jumping 

15 Ruby Turner Buddy 2 Class 4 30-40cm Jumping 

101 Lillie Rasmussen Lady Penelope 3 Class 4 30-40cm Jumping 

200 Hattie Hollis Eddie 1 Class 4 30-40cm Jumping 
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14 Amelia  Spencer  Sebastian's Pride    Class 5 50cm Jumping 

5 Deborah Parrett Crumpwell Yasmin   Class 5 50cm Jumping 

11 Eliza Dean 
Bally Island Mist 
(Millie) 5 Class 5 50cm Jumping 

18 Emma Duplock Marshlands Twirl   Class 5 50cm Jumping 

23 Florence  Parrish  Dillon   Class 5 50cm Jumping 

17 Kerry Wallace Moon Knight   Class 5 50cm Jumping 

8 Lexi Hart Billy   Class 5 50cm Jumping 

101 Lillie Rasmussen Lady Penelope   Class 5 50cm Jumping 

16 Lola Setter Tomahawk 2 Class 5 50cm Jumping 

13 Macie Bartram 
Bally Island Mist 
(Millie) 3 Class 5 50cm Jumping 

1 Sophie Daniels Mya 4 Class 5 50cm Jumping 
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103 
Liberty 
Cummings Thistledown rossi 1 Class 5 50cm Jumping 

201 Ava Jo Andrews Bing Bong   Class 5 50cm Jumping 

203 Ivy Birchenough Heralda   Class 5 50cm Jumping 

202 
Teegan 
MacNamara Queen Beatrice 6 Class 5 50cm Jumping 

3 Brianne  Evans  Thistledown rossi   Class 5 50cm Jumping 

          

14 Amelia  Spencer  Sebastian's Pride  8 Class 6 60cm Jumping 

18 Emma Duplock Marshlands Twirl 6 Class 6 60cm Jumping 

23 Florence  Parrish  Dillon   Class 6 60cm Jumping 

17 Kerry Wallace Moon Knight 5 Class 6 60cm Jumping 

16 Lola Setter Tomahawk 2 Class 6 60cm Jumping 
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103 
Liberty 
Cummings Thistledown rossi 6 Class 6 60cm Jumping 

6 Soraya Parrett Milky joe 8 Class 6 60cm Jumping 

102 Emily Bourne Artisically Done 4 Class 6 60cm Jumping 

100 Louise Foster Lady 7 Class 6 60cm Jumping 

201 Ava Jo Andrews Bing Bong   Class 6 60cm Jumping 

203 Ivy Birchenough Heralda 1 Class 6 60cm Jumping 

202 
Teegan 
MacNamara 

Queen Beatrice 3 Class 6 60cm Jumping 

          

19 Emma Duplock Highland Robyn   Class 7 70cm Jumping 

12 Faith  Turner Bally Island Mist 
(Millie) 

5 Class 7 70cm Jumping 

4 Joanne  Dare 
Stablegate's 
Charlie  1 Class 7 70cm Jumping 
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6 Soraya Parrett Milky joe 2 Class 7 70cm Jumping 

102 Emily Bourne Artisically Done 6 Class 7 70cm Jumping 

100 Louise Foster Lady   Class 7 70cm Jumping 

204 Amber West 
Sunny Costa 
Santin 6 Class 7 70cm Jumping 

23 Florence Parish Dillon 4 Class 7 70cm Jumping 

16 Lola Setter Tomahawk 3 Class 7 70cm Jumping 

          

2 Sienna Claydon Jeffery 3 Class 8 75cm Show Jumping 

1 Sophie Daniels Mya 2 Class 8 75cm Show Jumping 

204 Amber West Sunny Costa 
Santin 

1 Class 8 75cm Show Jumping 

          

19 Emma Duplock Highland Robyn   Class 9 80cm Show Jumping 
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106 Charlotte Joiner Spirit 4 Class 9 80cm Show Jumping 

4 Joanne  Dare 
Stablegate's 
Charlie  

3 Class 9 80cm Show Jumping 

2 Sienna Claydon Jeffery 1 Class 9 80cm Show Jumping 

204 Amber West 
Sunny Costa 
Santin 2 Class 9 80cm Show Jumping 

          

106 Charlotte Joiner Spirit 1 Class 10 85-90cm 

 

 


